

## City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

## **Legislation Details**

**File #:** 18-0686 **Version:** 1

Type: Bill Status: Passed

File created: 6/18/2018 In control: Finance & Governance Committee

On agenda: 7/30/2018 Final action:

Title: A bill for an ordinance approving the Service Plan for the creation of Football Stadium Metropolitan

District.

Approves a service plan for the Football Stadium Metropolitan District in Council District 3. The

Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 6-26-18.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. BR18 0686 DOF Football Stadium Service Plan, 2.

MFSD\_Finance\_and\_Governance\_Committee\_Presentation\_062618, 3. Football Stadium Metropolitan District Service Plan(00640864\_xAF7F5)), 4. 18-0686\_Filed Bill\_Football Stadium Metropolitan District, 5. 18-0686 Filed Bill\_Football Stadium Metropolitan District.pdf, 6. 18-0686 - signed, 7. 18-0686 Filed Bill for an Ordinance Approving Service Plan for Footbal Stadium Metro Dist.

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/1/2018	1	Mayor	signed	
7/31/2018	1	Council President	signed	
7/30/2018	1	City Council	placed upon final consideration and do pass	Pass
7/23/2018	1	City Council	ordered published with a future required public hearing	
6/26/2018	1	Finance & Governance Committee	approved for filing	Pass